LODESTONE PACIFIC
APPLICATIONS
Premium Series Before Shrink (mm)  After Shrink (mm)  Inch  Meters/
Part Number Min Inside Dia. Max Inside Dia. Equiv Reel
Attribute	 			Test	Method	 	 	 Specifications
Lodestone Pacific  4769 E. Wesley Drive, Anaheim, CA 92807 • (800) 694-8098 • Sales@lodestonepacific.com
UL File No: E180908

Standard Processing.  Includes
Re-grind Material to % Allowed by
Agency Ratings.  Chinese Additives,  CYG Shrink Polyolefin/Cloth Tubing
Additional Tubing Products
Technical Information
CYG-RSF PREMIUM SERIES HEAT-SHRINKABLE FIBER TUBING
FLEXIBLE BRAIDED POLYOLEFIN and CLOTH FIBER
CYG-RSF is flexible, braided polyolefin and cloth fiber heat-shrink tubing designed to provide
outstanding mechanical abrasion protection.
This flexible tough tubing is used to protect
rubber hydraulic hoses, plastic pipes and
wiring harnesses from vibration and abrasion
damage. Also excellent for suppressing rattle
and shake noise.
CYG-RSF-12/6-B ≥ 12.00 ≤6.00 .236
CYG-RSF-20/10-B ≥ 20.00 ≤10.00 .394
CYG-RSF-30/15-B ≥30.00 ≤15.00 .590
CYG-RSF-40/20-B ≥40.00 ≤20.00 .787
CYG-RSF-50/25-B ≥50.00 ≤25.00 .984 100
CYG-RSF-60/30-B ≥60.00 ≤30.00 1.18
CYG-RSF-70/35-B ≥70.00 ≤35.00 1.38
Shrink Temperature  110˚C
Operating temperature range  -40˚C-125˚C
Abrasion résistance  23˚C by 168hrs No damage to underlying hose
(200g load, 144000 cycles) 158˚C by 168hrs No damage to underlying hose